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Women / XB / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kendall Cole1124
Tumbleweeds

9.600 9.250 8.9259.000 36.775
1 1T 6T 3 1 

1 

Bianca Banola1114
Peninsula San Carlos

8.650 9.200 9.1759.075 36.100
8 3 5 2 2 

2 

Lila Hanson1125
Tumbleweeds

8.850 9.075 8.6259.150 35.700
4 5 3 7 3 

3 

Lucy Patacsil1111
Legacy

9.300 8.350 9.2758.750 35.675
2 10 9 1 4 

4 

Maddy Card1103
Pacific Edge

8.500 9.250 8.7009.100 35.550
9 1T 4 6 5 

5 

Lucy DeMaster1100
Rising Star

8.450 9.100 8.7509.000 35.300
10 4 6T 4 6 

6 

Liliana Papandreopoulos1122
Rising Star

9.000 9.050 8.5758.650 35.275
3 6 11 8 7 

7 

Ryoni Joshi1102
Rising Star

8.400 8.575 8.5009.250 34.725
11 8 1 9 8 

8 

Sofia Salcido1107
Pacific Edge

8.200 8.900 8.3009.200 34.600
12 7 2 12 9 

9 

Stella Sheard1112
Legacy

8.825 8.475 8.3258.700 34.325
5 9 10 10T 10 

10 

Chloe Machado1127
Tumbleweeds

8.700 8.000 8.7258.250 33.675
6 12 13 5 11 

11 

Emma D'Antonio1120
Rising Star

7.800 8.250 8.3258.850 33.225
13 11 8 10T 12 

12 

Julianna Alvarez1109
Legacy

8.675 7.550 8.2258.500 32.950
7 13 12 13 13 

13 
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